CVH 2

Powerful problem-solver: The battery-powered CVH 2 is a lightweight, compact handheld vacuum that is perfect for daily

KARCHER

cleaning tasks in the kitchen, living room, bedroom and car.

Order no.

1.198-332.0

= Simple, fast and mobile cleaning with 2-stage filter system
= Hygienic emptying of waste container without any contact with dirt

Technical data
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EAN code

Battery powered devices
Container

Sound power level

Run time min. mode
Battery type

Battery voltage

Voltage

Battery capacity

Battery charging time with
standard charger

Weight without accessories
Weight incl. packaging
Dimensions (L x W x H)

dB(A)
min

886622053507

1

0.15

78

10

Lithium ion battery
7.2

7.2

2

4

1.4
26
13x3x3

)
4

2-in-1 crevice nozzle
HEPA-filter Type

B included in delivery.

|
EPA 12 filter
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Lightweight and compact

= Effortlessly carry out small everyday cleaning
tasks.

Ready to use immediately

= Can be used at any time and anywhere thanks to
the compact design and simple use of
accessories.

Two-step filter system

= [deal combination of fine steel mesh for coarse
dirt and hair, as well as the HEPA filter (EN
1822:1998).
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EQUIPMENT
1.198-332.0

oC

1

FOR CVH 2
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Order no. Description

VACUUMS

Filters
CVH 2 Filter set 2x

-

2.863-328.0 | Our HEPA filter reliably removes up to 99.5% of even the smallest of particles, fungal spores,
bacteria and allergens, such as mite excrement or pollen, from the exhaust air (EN 1822:1998).

B Included in delivery.

O Available accessories.

O C(leaning agents.
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