## KARCHE

### CVH 2

Powerful problem-solver: The battery-powered CVH 2 is a lightweight, compact handheld vacuum that is perfect for daily cleaning tasks in the kitchen, living room, bedroom and car.



Order no.

- Simple, fast and mobile cleaning with 2-stage filter system
  Hygienic emptying of waste container without any contact with dirt

Technical data		
EAN code	•	886622053507
Battery powered devices		1
Container	1	0.15
Sound power level	dB(A)	78
Run time min. mode	min	10
Battery type		Lithium ion battery
Battery voltage	V	7.2
Voltage	V	7.2
Battery capacity	Ah	2
Battery charging time with standard charger	h	4
Weight without accessories	lb	1.4
Weight incl. packaging	lb	2.6
Dimensions (L × W × H)	in	13 × 3 × 3

Equipment	
2-in-1 crevice nozzle	
HEPA-filter Type	EPA 12 filter
Included in delivery.	

#### **KARCHER**





#### Lightweight and compact

• Effortlessly carry out small everyday cleaning tasks.



#### Ready to use immediately

 Can be used at any time and anywhere thanks to the compact design and simple use of accessories.



#### Two-step filter system

 Ideal combination of fine steel mesh for coarse dirt and hair, as well as the HEPA filter (EN 1822:1998).



# **EQUIPMENT FOR CVH 2 1.198-332.0**



		Order no.	Description	
VACUUMS				
Filters				
CVH 2 Filter set 2x	1	2.863-328.0	Our HEPA filter reliably removes up to 99.5% of even the smallest of particles, fungal spores, bacteria and allergens, such as mite excrement or pollen, from the exhaust air (EN 1822:1998).	

 $\blacksquare$  Included in delivery.  $\qed$  Available accessories.  $\qed$  Cleaning agents.